File Number

0000120864

0000115558

0000124049

0000115550

0000114878

0000113040

REPORT NO. PN-2-210112-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/12/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
Construction
Permit
From:

Renewal of
License

From:
License To
Cover
From:

Renewal of
License

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License

From:

Service

DRT

FM

LPT

FM

FM

FM

Call Sign

WVIZ

WNBY-
FM

K14TF-D

WYSS

WCHY

WMOR-
FM

Facility ID  Station Type

18753

20379

47721

977

189567

73279

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

566.0

93.9

14

99.5

97.7

106.1

City, State

Cleveland, OH

NEWBERRY, MI

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

IDEASTREAM

SOVEREIGN
COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC

OPELOUSAS, LA DIGITAL NETWORKS-

SAULT STE.
MARIE, Ml

CHEBOYGAN,

Ml

MOREHEAD, KY

SOUTHEAST, LLC

SOVEREIGN
COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC

MICHIGAN
BROADCASTERS LLC

MORGAN COUNTY
INDUSTRIES, INC.

Status Date  Status

01/08/2021 Granted
01/08/2021 Pending
01/08/2021 Granted
01/08/2021 Pending
01/08/2021 Pending
01/08/2021 Pending

Page 1 of 8



File Number

0000122035

0000092394

0000115548

0000115570

0000115583

0000092383

REPORT NO. PN-2-210112-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/12/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover
From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:

Renewal of
License

From:

Renewal of
License

From:

Renewal of
License

From:

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

LPD

AM

FM

FM

FM

FM

Call Sign

KAVC-LD

WUFE

WSUE

WUPK

WZNL

WBYZ

Facility ID  Station Type

68077

73

20422

64025

74549

61095

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

674.0

1260.0

101.3

94.1

94.3

94.5

City, State

Denver, CO

BAXLEY, GA

SAULT STE.
MARIE, Ml

MARQUETTE, Ml

NORWAY, Ml

BAXLEY, GA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

DIGITAL NETWORKS-
MIDWEST, LLC

SOUTH GEORGIA
BROADCASTERS,
INC.

SOVEREIGN
COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC

SOVEREIGN
COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC

SOVEREIGN
COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC

SOUTH GEORGIA
BROADCASTERS,
INC.

Status Date  Status

01/08/2021  Granted
01/08/2021 Pending
01/08/2021 Pending
01/08/2021 Pending
01/08/2021 Pending
01/08/2021 Pending
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File Number

0000115556

0000113039

0000126615

0000112858

0000115554

0000121571

REPORT NO. PN-2-210112-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/12/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
From:

Renewal of
License

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Assignment

of
Authorization

From: MMTC BROADCASTING, LLC

Renewal of
License

From:

Renewal of
License

From:

Renewal of
License

Service

AM

FM

AM

AM

AM

AM

Call Sign

WNBY

WCBJ

KIQQ

WCND

WKNW

WPFC

Facility ID  Station Type

20378

82447

60423

60083

978

31172

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

1450.0

103.7

1310.0

To: JEFF CHANG

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

940.0

1400.0

1550.0

City, State

NEWBERRY, MI

CAMPTON, KY

BARSTOW, CA

SHELBYVILLE,
KY

SAULT SAINTE
MARIE, Ml

BATON ROUGE,
LA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

SOVEREIGN
COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC

MORGAN COUNTY
INDUSTRIES, INC.

MMTC
BROADCASTING, LLC

Pedro C Arce

SOVEREIGN
COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC

VICTORY & POWER
MINISTRIES

Status Date  Status

01/11/2021 Pending
01/08/2021 Pending
01/08/2021  Granted
01/11/2021 Pending
01/11/2021 Pending
01/11/2021 Pending
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File Number

0000112717

0000129841

0000112718

0000112719

0000113042

0000112731

REPORT NO. PN-2-210112-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/12/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
From:
Renewal of
License
From:

Minor
Modification

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License

From:

Service

AM

FX

FX

FX

FM

AM

Call Sign

WYWwWY

K243CP

wW227CD

W283Al

WRLV-

FM

WWXL

Facility ID  Station Type

3953

201084

158017

155775

37255

72441

To:

Main

To:

To:

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

950.0

96.5

93.3

104.9

106.5

1450.0

City, State

BARBOURVILLE
, KY

GRAND
JUNCTION, CO

BARBOURVILLE
, KY

MOUNT
VERNON, KY

SALYERSVILLE,
KY

MANCHESTER,
KY

Applicant or Licensee

CHOICE RADIO
CORPORATION

TOWNSQUARE
MEDIA GRAND

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

01/08/2021

01/08/2021

JUNCTION LICENSE,

LLC

CHOICE RADIO
CORPORATION

CHOICE RADIO
CORPORATION

MORGAN COUNTY
INDUSTRIES, INC.

CHOICE RADIO
CORPORATION

01/08/2021

01/08/2021

01/08/2021

01/08/2021

Status Date

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Pending

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-210112-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/12/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000093924 License To FX W243ED 200356 96.5 RICE LAKE, WI TKC, INC. 01/08/2021  Granted
Cover
Amendment
From: To:
0000115572 Renewal of FM WJPD 24449 Main 92.3 ISHPEMING, MI SOVEREIGN 01/08/2021 Pending
License COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC
From: To:
0000115567 Renewal of FM WNGE 78159 Main 99.5 NEGAUNEE, MI SOVEREIGN 01/08/2021 Pending
License COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC
From: To:
0000113041 Renewal of FM WLKS- 43776 Main 102.9 WEST LIBERTY, = MORGAN COUNTY 01/08/2021 Pending
License FM KY INDUSTRIES, INC.
From: To:
0000112724 Renewal of FM WKKQ 3954 Main 96.1 BARBOURVILLE = CHOICE RADIO 01/08/2021  Granted
License , KY CORPORATION
From: To:
0000129777 Minor FX K251CX 149609 98.3 MILBANK, SD PRAIRIE WINDS 01/08/2021  Granted
Modification BROADCASTING,
INC.
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REPORT NO. PN-2-210112-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/12/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
From: To:
0000092395 Renewal of FX W244CR 151838 96.7 BAXLEY, GA SOUTH GEORGIA 01/08/2021 Pending
License BROADCASTERS,
Amendment INC.
From: To:
0000130548 License To LPD WJIGP- 67780 Main 25 KALAMAZOO, Ml  TCT OF MICHIGAN, 01/08/2021 Granted
Cover LD INC.
From: To:
0000115551 Renewal of AM WSOO 20420 Main 1230.0 SAULT ST. SOVEREIGN 01/08/2021 Granted
License MARIE, MI COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC
From: To:
0000114362 Renewal of FM WDEE- 63424 Main 97.3 REED CITY, Ml Steven Vern Beilfuss 01/08/2021 Pending
License FM
From: To:
0000115553 Renewal of FM WMKD 59529 Main 105.5 PICKFORD, Ml SOVEREIGN 01/08/2021 Pending
License COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC
From: To:
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REPORT NO. PN-2-210112-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/12/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000115586 Renewal of FM WIMK 64027 Main 93.1 IRON SOVEREIGN 01/08/2021 Pending
License MOUNTAIN, MI COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC
From: To:
0000122443 Minor LPD KO4QV-D 181919 4 THOMPSON THOMPSON FALLS 01/08/2021  Granted
Modification FALLS, MT TV DISTRICT
From: To:
0000112628 Renewal of FM WKYB 198726 Main 107.5 PERRYVILLE, LINCOLN-GARRARD 01/08/2021 Pending
License KY BROADCASTING
CO., INC.
From: To:
0000127206 Minor FM WJIBE- 172997 Main 88.5 FIVE POINTS, BIG SOUTH 01/08/2021 Granted
Modification FM AL COMMUNITY
BROADCASTING,
INC.
From: To:
0000129773 Minor FX K226BQ 86757 Main 93.1 ST. GEORGE, CANYON MEDIA 01/08/2021  Granted
Modification uT GROUP, LLC
From: To:
0000119841 Renewal of FM WEXG 53122 Main 98.3 FARMER CITY, SMASH HIT MEDIA, 01/08/2021  Granted
License IL INC.
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REPORT NO. PN-2-210112-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/12/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
From: To:
0000112728 Renewal of FM WTBK 39774 Main 105.7 MANCHESTER, CHOICE RADIO 01/08/2021  Granted
License KY CORPORATION
From: To:
0000129752 Minor FX K242BV 158438 96.3 ST. GEORGE, CANYON MEDIA 01/08/2021  Granted
Modification uT GROUP, LLC
From: To:
0000115575 Renewal of AM WMIQ 64026 Main 1450.0 IRON SOVEREIGN 01/11/2021 Pending
License MOUNTAIN, MI COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC
From: To:
0000112629 Renewal of FX W256BM 153434 99.1 NORTH CORBIN  LINCOLN-GARRARD 01/08/2021 Pending
License , KY BROADCASTING
CO., INC.
From: To:
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